Page: 1

Hernando County Board of County Commissioners Rev: 0
15470 Flight Path Dr.

Brooksville, FL. 34604

Construction Change Order

Owner: Hernando County Board of County Commissioners
Owner's Representative:

Vendor: sysTEMS AND SOFTWARE INC

Change Order No. 1 Change Order Date: 12-03-2024
Contract No. 24000883 Contract Date:

Project Description:

Utilities Billing Software

The Project is Changed as Follows
Justification: Contract #: 22-R00067/PH Contract Name: Utilities Billing Software

CO #: 1 is to increase PO by $262,625.00

Increase Line 02 $131,312.50; New Line Total $780,662.50
Increase Line 03 $131,312.50; New Line Total $780,662.50
0ld PO Total $1,690,806.00 New PO Total $1,953,431.00
Dept 07098 Account 5606801 line #02 $131,312.50

Dept 07101 Account 5606801 line #03 $131,312.50

Total Addition/Deduction this Change Order: 262,625.00

The Original Contract Sum was 1,690,806.00

Net Change by previously authorized Change Orders: .00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 1,690,806.00
The Net Amount of this Change Order is: 262,625.00

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 1r993,431.00

The Contract Time will be changed by this Change Order (Days):
The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is:

Vendor Name/Address: Owner or Owner's Representative:

SYSTEMS AND SOFTWARE INC Hernando County Commission

10 E ALLEN ST STE 201 15470 Flight Path Dr.

WINOOSKI, VT 05404 Brooksville, FL 34601

Julie textell, EVP Q ) '
aﬁka \A\OJVDLC— _¢) ‘&Cl

Authorized Signature Chief Procurement Office

Distribution:

Vendor - Original
Purchasing & Contracts
Finance
Requisitioning

Contract File
REV: 03/01/2013



